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Monday, 8th January 
(Programme Change) 
Terry Stevenson  
GONE TO PIECES QUILTS 

Monday, 12th February 
Paula Watkins  
MY JOURNEY IN BOOKS 

Monday, 12th March 
Nancy Nicholson  
GROWING UP WITH EMBROIDERY: INFLUENCES OF MY MOTHER JOAN 

Monday, 9th April 
Rosie James  
STITCH. DRAW. DRAWING IN TEXTILE ART 

Monday, 14th May 
Michele Carragher  
THE EMBROIDERED NARRATIVE: COSTUME EMBROIDERY FOR FILM & TELEVISION 

Monday, 11th June 
Nicola Jarvis  
'DESIGNING FOR EMBROIDERY': A TALE OF TWO PATTERN DRAWERS 

Monday, 9th July 
Heather Belcher  
FELT: FABRIC OF HISTORY 

Monday, 13th August 
Isobel Hall  
MIXED MEDIA & STITCH 

Monday, 10th September 
Linda Seward  
ULTIMATE QUILT ARTISTS 

Monday, 8th October 
AGM  
SOCIAL EVENING 

Monday, 12th November 
Jan Tregidgo  
CREATIVE CHRISTMAS CRAFTS 

Monday, 10th December 
Freya Jones  
FABULOUS FIBRES 

 


